
10-km-Lauf  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 530 Prohaska, Sebastian M 3090 1 3 6 : 0 8 
2 502 Kohler, Ralf TV Bühl 1847 M 4575 1 3 6 : 2 8 
3 509 Fischer, Manuel Laufteam Rennwerk Karlsruhe M 3088 2 3 8 : 0 3 
4 507 Egner, Manuel Lauf mit Markus M HK96 1 3 8 : 0 4 
5 503 Pfeifer, Florian Lauf mit Markus M 3087 3 3 8 : 0 7 
6 508 Slesiona, Patrick Lauf mit Markus Running Team M 3090 4 3 8 : 2 0 
7 539 Wörther, Matthias FFW Bühl M 3585 1 3 8 : 2 1 
8 510 Vollmer, Jasmin TV Bühl 1847 W HK01 1 3 8 : 3 0 
9 505 Hölzle, Michael SV Woodly M 3585 2 3 8 : 3 4 

10 506 Naskowski, Pascal M 3091 5 3 8 : 3 7 
11 527 Seifermann, Marius Ski Club Bühl M 3091 6 4 0 : 2 2 
12 654 Tausend, Rik M HK01 2 4 0 : 3 7 
13 511 Dies, Klaus Team Pedale Simplon M 3091 7 4 1 : 2 9 
14 519 Kuch, Celia Celia Kuch Triathlon Coaching W 4078 1 4 1 : 5 6 
15 513 Hölzle, Andrea VfL Ostelsheim W 3586 1 4 1 : 5 8 
16 672 Braun, Uwe LFV Schutterwald M 4572 2 4 2 : 0 3 
17 553 Schleh, Matthias laufendhelfen.de e. V. M 4080 1 4 2 : 2 4 
18 528 Dahlke, Alexander SV Freistett M 5071 1 4 2 : 2 9 
19 514 Burkart, Erik M 4081 2 4 2 : 3 2 
20 518 Ihle, Tobias Vitalhaus-Team M 3583 3 4 2 : 3 4 
21 534 Wilkins, Vanessa Max Grundig Klinik W 4080 2 4 2 : 4 4 
22 523 Andreas, Martin Mimimirunners M 3089 8 4 2 : 4 9 
23 540 Albrecht, Julius Lauffreunde Mattenmühle M 3089 9 4 3 : 1 0 
24 517 Matzey, Thorsten SC Önsbach M 4077 3 4 3 : 1 6 
25 531 Gelfert, Andreas M 3584 4 4 3 : 3 5 
26 524 Schmid, Christoph SC Önsbach M 4573 3 4 3 : 3 8 
27 521 Ihle, Daniel Vitalhaus-Team M 3584 5 4 3 : 5 6 
28 522 Behr, Andreas M 3584 6 4 4 : 0 7 
29 555 Nachbauer, Bastian Lauftreff Laufwelt M 3585 7 4 4 : 2 6 
30 558 Fallert, Daniel never giv up Volksbank Bühl M 3585 8 4 4 : 5 0 
31 525 Tetzlaff, Philipp SC Önsbach M 3091 10 4 4 : 5 2 
32 526 Tetzlaff, Simon SC Önsbach M HK98 3 4 5 : 0 2 
33 520 Noll, Ulrich TV Bühl 1847 M 5067 2 4 5 : 1 1 
34 532 Navarro, Oliver M 4078 4 4 5 : 2 5 
35 529 Bernhardt, Martin TV Scherzheim M 5565 1 4 5 : 4 1 
36 533 Hörig, Oliver LaufTeam TSV Waldenbuch M 5070 3 4 6 : 0 6 
37 566 Meier, Hans-Peter Sportgruppe Neusatz M 5566 2 4 6 : 0 8 
38 579 Schneider, Claudio M 5070 4 4 6 : 1 4 
39 542 Deck, Marleen Umckaloabo Stiftung W HK96 2 4 6 : 2 1 
40 573 Gamberg, Christiane W 5562 1 4 6 : 2 2 
41 596 Walter, Michael M 4079 5 4 6 : 2 8 
42 545 Weber, Bernhard SR Yburg Steinbach M 6556 1 4 6 : 4 0 
43 568 Petras, Sara W HK99 3 4 6 : 4 2 
44 541 Hansmann, Oliver SC Önsbach M 5067 5 4 7 : 3 3 
45 560 Pfeifer, Jasmin Never Give up/Volksbank Bühl W HK97 4 4 7 : 3 6 
46 569 Rios Macias, Guillermo M 3585 9 4 7 : 5 1 
47 551 Pfetzer, Beatrice Lauf mit Markus W 4079 3 4 7 : 5 6 
48 578 Goetz, Helmut SV Ulm M 5068 6 4 7 : 5 9 
49 544 Markolf, Monika Lauf mit Markus W 4080 4 4 8 : 0 0 
49 614 Wunsch, Amon Bushido Bühl e.V. M HK01 4 4 8 : 0 0 
51 664 Wöhrle, Sandra W 4077 5 4 8 : 1 2 
52 548 Görmann, Michael JustForFun M 4575 4 4 8 : 1 5 
53 562 Seifermann, Klaus SC Bühl M 5564 3 4 8 : 3 7 
54 576 Bloszat, Thorsten TC Ottenhöfen M 4078 6 4 9 : 0 0 
55 559 Störk, Andreas Never Give up/Volksbank Bühl M 6059 1 4 9 : 0 3 
56 549 Schmälzle, Hans Jürgen JustForFun M 5565 4 4 9 : 2 1 
57 564 Berger, Petra SC Lauf W 5562 2 4 9 : 2 2 
58 597 Gmeiner, Tobias M HK92 5 4 9 : 2 4 
59 550 Mann, Edgar JustForFun M 5565 5 4 9 : 3 3 
59 611 Weber, Jürgen LFV Schutterwald M 6059 2 4 9 : 3 3 
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5. Waldhägenich-Lauf



10-km-Lauf  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 570 Müller, Andreas M HK93 6 4 9 : 3 7 
62 565 Bauer, Theo SC Önsbach M 6553 2 4 9 : 5 1 
63 670 Michelfelder, Sandra TV Bühl 1847 W 4081 6 4 9 : 5 8 
64 546 Gack, Jochen Bushido Bühl M 5069 7 5 0 : 2 2 
65 561 di Bari, Alessandro Offroadrunners Nordschwarzwald M 4572 5 5 0 : 4 0 
66 557 Feßler, Martina never giv up Volksbank Bühl W 4575 1 5 0 : 4 2 
67 582 Maurer, Marlene WJ U1606 1 5 0 : 5 3 
68 594 Heydenblut, Maik SV Vimbuch M 5071 8 5 1 : 0 2 
68 620 Seifermann, Tatjana SV Ulm W 4576 2 5 1 : 0 2 
70 574 Rosenthal, Thorsten M 5566 6 5 1 : 0 6 
71 613 Fuchs, Thomas A-Team M 4575 6 5 1 : 0 8 
72 572 Gamberg, Robert M 6554 3 5 1 : 1 6 
73 591 Gartner, Willi Lauf mit Markus M 7049 1 5 1 : 3 4 
74 585 Riedinger, Mike M 4575 7 5 1 : 3 6 
75 590 Harter, Marlene Lauf mit Markus W 4081 7 5 1 : 3 8 
76 501 Kronberg, Christian M 5564 7 5 1 : 4 3 
77 599 Tuczek, Stefan M 4078 7 5 1 : 4 5 
78 552 Egner, Jasmin Lauf mit Markus W HK96 5 5 1 : 5 7 
79 584 Egg-Bernet, Ulrike LFV Schutterwald W 5565 3 5 2 : 0 2 
80 575 Schindler, Florian Lauf mit Markus M 4080 8 5 2 : 0 3 
81 589 Albert, Wieland Lauf mit Markus M 7049 2 5 2 : 0 7 
82 583 Harnist, Pierre Lauf mit Markus M 5564 8 5 2 : 1 2 
83 556 Grass, Jürgen never giv up Volksbank Bühl M 5068 9 5 2 : 2 2 
84 577 Brunner, Lea Lauf mit Markus W HK98 6 5 2 : 4 3 
85 580 Reuschel, Andreas FFW Bühl M 3584 10 5 2 : 5 6 
86 612 Oser, Jürgen A-Team M 5070 10 5 2 : 5 8 
87 610 Loch, Adam LFV Schutterwald M 5562 9 5 3 : 0 7 
88 600 Weiss, Stephanie SG Stern Gaggenau W 4080 8 5 3 : 1 0 
89 663 Schumacher, Michael SG Stern Rastatt M 4572 8 5 3 : 2 2 
90 603 Peiker, Stefan Lauf mit Markus M 3582 11 5 3 : 3 2 
91 604 Irslinger, Birgit LFV Schutterwald W 5070 1 5 4 : 2 2 
92 637 Hund, Friedhelm LFV Schutterwald M 6059 3 5 4 : 2 7 
93 626 Paulus, Maren W 3087 1 5 4 : 5 5 
94 602 Gerstenberger, Ina W 5068 2 5 5 : 0 7 
95 622 Müller, Franziska W 3585 2 5 5 : 0 9 
96 606 Peiker, Marion W 3585 3 5 5 : 1 2 
97 623 Frey, Kathrin W 4081 9 5 5 : 1 6 
98 588 SIEGEL, Arnaud Elsass M 4572 9 5 5 : 3 0 
99 607 Slesiona, Jacqueline Lauf mit Markus Running Team W 3091 2 5 6 : 3 1 

100 587 Dörr, Matthias Dorfgemeinschaft Waldmatt e.V. M 5070 11 5 6 : 3 4 
101 629 Walther, Katharina SV Freistett W 5564 4 5 7 : 1 3 
102 645 Pflüger, Nadine Lauf mit Markus W 4081 10 5 7 : 1 4 
103 671 Kruse, Ilona Tischtennis Bühl W 4574 3 5 7 : 1 6 
104 653 Huck, Felice W HK01 7 5 7 : 3 3 
105 642 Emde, Nadine Lauf mit Markus W 3585 4 5 7 : 3 8 
105 648 Kirschner, Rosi Rieder Laufmädels W 6556 1 5 7 : 3 8 
107 631 Horcher, Oliver TV Bühlertal M 5562 10 5 7 : 3 9 
108 628 Faller, Anke Max Grundig Klinik W 3585 5 5 7 : 5 8 
109 608 Gentner, Daniela Lauf mit Markus W 4078 11 5 8 : 0 3 
109 618 Wunsch, Josef laufendhelfen.de M 6059 4 5 8 : 0 3 
111 616 Baumstark, Petra Lauf mit Markus W 5565 5 5 8 : 0 9 
112 651 Oberacker, Siggi M 5071 12 5 8 : 4 5 
113 586 Christ, Bertold Busido Bühl M 5564 11 5 9 : 0 3 
113 657 Winkler, Natascha W 4081 12 5 9 : 0 3 
115 636 Renk, Günter Laufend helfen M 6555 4 5 9 : 3 5 
116 617 Burkart, Petra Lauf mit Markus W 5068 3 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 
117 609 Wetzel, Oliver Lauf mit Markus M 5564 12 1 : 0 0 : 2 9 
118 601 Matt, Vivien Estelle WJ U1805 1 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
119 632 Gnirke, Johannes Bushido Bühl e.V. M 6556 5 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 
120 630 Huber, Regina SV Freistett W 3091 3 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 
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10-km-Lauf  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
121 660 Hauk, Cornelia W 4576 4 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 
122 633 Baschnagel, Sarah JustForFun W HK94 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 6 
123 634 Baschnagel, Helmut JustForFun M 6059 5 1 : 0 1 : 5 8 
124 627 Ebert, Kristina Max Grundig Klinik W HK93 9 1 : 0 2 : 2 7 
125 668 Schefczyk, Anton laufwelt.de M 5562 13 1 : 0 3 : 0 5 
126 655 Fellmoser, Manuela W 4081 13 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 
126 656 Oechsle, Alexandra W 4078 13 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 
128 621 Hundt, Beate W 5566 6 1 : 0 3 : 4 3 
129 595 Röll, Petra SV Vimbuch W 5069 4 1 : 0 3 : 5 0 
130 638 Schmidt, Klaus M 6061 6 1 : 0 3 : 5 3 
131 669 Ebert, Irene Max Grundig Klinik W 5069 5 1 : 0 4 : 0 5 
132 639 Kopf, Samuel Lauf mit Markus M HK01 7 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 
133 662 Möck, Simone Lauf mit Markus W 4081 15 1 : 0 4 : 5 4 
134 646 Roegele, Angelika Rieder Laufmädels W 4573 5 1 : 0 5 : 1 1 
135 643 Hahn, Claudia Lauf mit Markus W 4080 16 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 
135 650 Kist, Sarah Rieder Laufmädels W 4574 6 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 
137 666 Hauser, Natascha W 3582 6 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 
138 665 Wittenauer, Bianca W 4573 7 1 : 0 5 : 2 3 
139 659 Vorwerk, Stefan M HK93 8 1 : 0 6 : 1 2 
140 658 Dühr, Katharina W 3090 4 1 : 0 6 : 1 4 
140 652 Schmidt-Peker, Maren W 4576 8 1 : 0 6 : 1 4 
142 624 Kronberg, Birgit W 5566 7 1 : 0 7 : 2 8 
143 667 Meyer, Milena Lauf mit Markus WJ U2003 1 1 : 1 0 : 2 2 
144 619 Dieumegarde, Regina LAUFTREFF Laufwelt Wintersdo W 5562 8 1 : 1 8 : 0 4 

Tria Seite  3 / 13

06.11.2021  -  18:57:15

5. Waldhägenich-Lauf



10-km-Lauf  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 530 Prohaska, Sebastian M 3090 1 3 6 : 0 8 
2 502 Kohler, Ralf TV Bühl 1847 M 4575 1 3 6 : 2 8 
3 509 Fischer, Manuel Laufteam Rennwerk Karlsruhe M 3088 2 3 8 : 0 3 
4 507 Egner, Manuel Lauf mit Markus M HK96 1 3 8 : 0 4 
5 503 Pfeifer, Florian Lauf mit Markus M 3087 3 3 8 : 0 7 
6 508 Slesiona, Patrick Lauf mit Markus Running Team M 3090 4 3 8 : 2 0 
7 539 Wörther, Matthias FFW Bühl M 3585 1 3 8 : 2 1 
8 505 Hölzle, Michael SV Woodly M 3585 2 3 8 : 3 4 
9 506 Naskowski, Pascal M 3091 5 3 8 : 3 7 

10 527 Seifermann, Marius Ski Club Bühl M 3091 6 4 0 : 2 2 
11 654 Tausend, Rik M HK01 2 4 0 : 3 7 
12 511 Dies, Klaus Team Pedale Simplon M 3091 7 4 1 : 2 9 
13 672 Braun, Uwe LFV Schutterwald M 4572 2 4 2 : 0 3 
14 553 Schleh, Matthias laufendhelfen.de e. V. M 4080 1 4 2 : 2 4 
15 528 Dahlke, Alexander SV Freistett M 5071 1 4 2 : 2 9 
16 514 Burkart, Erik M 4081 2 4 2 : 3 2 
17 518 Ihle, Tobias Vitalhaus-Team M 3583 3 4 2 : 3 4 
18 523 Andreas, Martin Mimimirunners M 3089 8 4 2 : 4 9 
19 540 Albrecht, Julius Lauffreunde Mattenmühle M 3089 9 4 3 : 1 0 
20 517 Matzey, Thorsten SC Önsbach M 4077 3 4 3 : 1 6 
21 531 Gelfert, Andreas M 3584 4 4 3 : 3 5 
22 524 Schmid, Christoph SC Önsbach M 4573 3 4 3 : 3 8 
23 521 Ihle, Daniel Vitalhaus-Team M 3584 5 4 3 : 5 6 
24 522 Behr, Andreas M 3584 6 4 4 : 0 7 
25 555 Nachbauer, Bastian Lauftreff Laufwelt M 3585 7 4 4 : 2 6 
26 558 Fallert, Daniel never giv up Volksbank Bühl M 3585 8 4 4 : 5 0 
27 525 Tetzlaff, Philipp SC Önsbach M 3091 10 4 4 : 5 2 
28 526 Tetzlaff, Simon SC Önsbach M HK98 3 4 5 : 0 2 
29 520 Noll, Ulrich TV Bühl 1847 M 5067 2 4 5 : 1 1 
30 532 Navarro, Oliver M 4078 4 4 5 : 2 5 
31 529 Bernhardt, Martin TV Scherzheim M 5565 1 4 5 : 4 1 
32 533 Hörig, Oliver LaufTeam TSV Waldenbuch M 5070 3 4 6 : 0 6 
33 566 Meier, Hans-Peter Sportgruppe Neusatz M 5566 2 4 6 : 0 8 
34 579 Schneider, Claudio M 5070 4 4 6 : 1 4 
35 596 Walter, Michael M 4079 5 4 6 : 2 8 
36 545 Weber, Bernhard SR Yburg Steinbach M 6556 1 4 6 : 4 0 
37 541 Hansmann, Oliver SC Önsbach M 5067 5 4 7 : 3 3 
38 569 Rios Macias, Guillermo M 3585 9 4 7 : 5 1 
39 578 Goetz, Helmut SV Ulm M 5068 6 4 7 : 5 9 
40 614 Wunsch, Amon Bushido Bühl e.V. M HK01 4 4 8 : 0 0 
41 548 Görmann, Michael JustForFun M 4575 4 4 8 : 1 5 
42 562 Seifermann, Klaus SC Bühl M 5564 3 4 8 : 3 7 
43 576 Bloszat, Thorsten TC Ottenhöfen M 4078 6 4 9 : 0 0 
44 559 Störk, Andreas Never Give up/Volksbank Bühl M 6059 1 4 9 : 0 3 
45 549 Schmälzle, Hans Jürgen JustForFun M 5565 4 4 9 : 2 1 
46 597 Gmeiner, Tobias M HK92 5 4 9 : 2 4 
47 550 Mann, Edgar JustForFun M 5565 5 4 9 : 3 3 
47 611 Weber, Jürgen LFV Schutterwald M 6059 2 4 9 : 3 3 
49 570 Müller, Andreas M HK93 6 4 9 : 3 7 
50 565 Bauer, Theo SC Önsbach M 6553 2 4 9 : 5 1 
51 546 Gack, Jochen Bushido Bühl M 5069 7 5 0 : 2 2 
52 561 di Bari, Alessandro Offroadrunners Nordschwarzwald M 4572 5 5 0 : 4 0 
53 594 Heydenblut, Maik SV Vimbuch M 5071 8 5 1 : 0 2 
54 574 Rosenthal, Thorsten M 5566 6 5 1 : 0 6 
55 613 Fuchs, Thomas A-Team M 4575 6 5 1 : 0 8 
56 572 Gamberg, Robert M 6554 3 5 1 : 1 6 
57 591 Gartner, Willi Lauf mit Markus M 7049 1 5 1 : 3 4 
58 585 Riedinger, Mike M 4575 7 5 1 : 3 6 
59 501 Kronberg, Christian M 5564 7 5 1 : 4 3 
60 599 Tuczek, Stefan M 4078 7 5 1 : 4 5 
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10-km-Lauf  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 575 Schindler, Florian Lauf mit Markus M 4080 8 5 2 : 0 3 
62 589 Albert, Wieland Lauf mit Markus M 7049 2 5 2 : 0 7 
63 583 Harnist, Pierre Lauf mit Markus M 5564 8 5 2 : 1 2 
64 556 Grass, Jürgen never giv up Volksbank Bühl M 5068 9 5 2 : 2 2 
65 580 Reuschel, Andreas FFW Bühl M 3584 10 5 2 : 5 6 
66 612 Oser, Jürgen A-Team M 5070 10 5 2 : 5 8 
67 610 Loch, Adam LFV Schutterwald M 5562 9 5 3 : 0 7 
68 663 Schumacher, Michael SG Stern Rastatt M 4572 8 5 3 : 2 2 
69 603 Peiker, Stefan Lauf mit Markus M 3582 11 5 3 : 3 2 
70 637 Hund, Friedhelm LFV Schutterwald M 6059 3 5 4 : 2 7 
71 588 SIEGEL, Arnaud Elsass M 4572 9 5 5 : 3 0 
72 587 Dörr, Matthias Dorfgemeinschaft Waldmatt e.V. M 5070 11 5 6 : 3 4 
73 631 Horcher, Oliver TV Bühlertal M 5562 10 5 7 : 3 9 
74 618 Wunsch, Josef laufendhelfen.de M 6059 4 5 8 : 0 3 
75 651 Oberacker, Siggi M 5071 12 5 8 : 4 5 
76 586 Christ, Bertold Busido Bühl M 5564 11 5 9 : 0 3 
77 636 Renk, Günter Laufend helfen M 6555 4 5 9 : 3 5 
78 609 Wetzel, Oliver Lauf mit Markus M 5564 12 1 : 0 0 : 2 9 
79 632 Gnirke, Johannes Bushido Bühl e.V. M 6556 5 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 
80 634 Baschnagel, Helmut JustForFun M 6059 5 1 : 0 1 : 5 8 
81 668 Schefczyk, Anton laufwelt.de M 5562 13 1 : 0 3 : 0 5 
82 638 Schmidt, Klaus M 6061 6 1 : 0 3 : 5 3 
83 639 Kopf, Samuel Lauf mit Markus M HK01 7 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 
84 659 Vorwerk, Stefan M HK93 8 1 : 0 6 : 1 2 
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10-km-Lauf  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 510 Vollmer, Jasmin TV Bühl 1847 W HK01 1 3 8 : 3 0 
2 519 Kuch, Celia Celia Kuch Triathlon Coaching W 4078 1 4 1 : 5 6 
3 513 Hölzle, Andrea VfL Ostelsheim W 3586 1 4 1 : 5 8 
4 534 Wilkins, Vanessa Max Grundig Klinik W 4080 2 4 2 : 4 4 
5 542 Deck, Marleen Umckaloabo Stiftung W HK96 2 4 6 : 2 1 
6 573 Gamberg, Christiane W 5562 1 4 6 : 2 2 
7 568 Petras, Sara W HK99 3 4 6 : 4 2 
8 560 Pfeifer, Jasmin Never Give up/Volksbank Bühl W HK97 4 4 7 : 3 6 
9 551 Pfetzer, Beatrice Lauf mit Markus W 4079 3 4 7 : 5 6 

10 544 Markolf, Monika Lauf mit Markus W 4080 4 4 8 : 0 0 
11 664 Wöhrle, Sandra W 4077 5 4 8 : 1 2 
12 564 Berger, Petra SC Lauf W 5562 2 4 9 : 2 2 
13 670 Michelfelder, Sandra TV Bühl 1847 W 4081 6 4 9 : 5 8 
14 557 Feßler, Martina never giv up Volksbank Bühl W 4575 1 5 0 : 4 2 
15 582 Maurer, Marlene WJ U1606 1 5 0 : 5 3 
16 620 Seifermann, Tatjana SV Ulm W 4576 2 5 1 : 0 2 
17 590 Harter, Marlene Lauf mit Markus W 4081 7 5 1 : 3 8 
18 552 Egner, Jasmin Lauf mit Markus W HK96 5 5 1 : 5 7 
19 584 Egg-Bernet, Ulrike LFV Schutterwald W 5565 3 5 2 : 0 2 
20 577 Brunner, Lea Lauf mit Markus W HK98 6 5 2 : 4 3 
21 600 Weiss, Stephanie SG Stern Gaggenau W 4080 8 5 3 : 1 0 
22 604 Irslinger, Birgit LFV Schutterwald W 5070 1 5 4 : 2 2 
23 626 Paulus, Maren W 3087 1 5 4 : 5 5 
24 602 Gerstenberger, Ina W 5068 2 5 5 : 0 7 
25 622 Müller, Franziska W 3585 2 5 5 : 0 9 
26 606 Peiker, Marion W 3585 3 5 5 : 1 2 
27 623 Frey, Kathrin W 4081 9 5 5 : 1 6 
28 607 Slesiona, Jacqueline Lauf mit Markus Running Team W 3091 2 5 6 : 3 1 
29 629 Walther, Katharina SV Freistett W 5564 4 5 7 : 1 3 
30 645 Pflüger, Nadine Lauf mit Markus W 4081 10 5 7 : 1 4 
31 671 Kruse, Ilona Tischtennis Bühl W 4574 3 5 7 : 1 6 
32 653 Huck, Felice W HK01 7 5 7 : 3 3 
33 642 Emde, Nadine Lauf mit Markus W 3585 4 5 7 : 3 8 
33 648 Kirschner, Rosi Rieder Laufmädels W 6556 1 5 7 : 3 8 
35 628 Faller, Anke Max Grundig Klinik W 3585 5 5 7 : 5 8 
36 608 Gentner, Daniela Lauf mit Markus W 4078 11 5 8 : 0 3 
37 616 Baumstark, Petra Lauf mit Markus W 5565 5 5 8 : 0 9 
38 657 Winkler, Natascha W 4081 12 5 9 : 0 3 
39 617 Burkart, Petra Lauf mit Markus W 5068 3 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 
40 601 Matt, Vivien Estelle WJ U1805 1 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
41 630 Huber, Regina SV Freistett W 3091 3 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 
42 660 Hauk, Cornelia W 4576 4 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 
43 633 Baschnagel, Sarah JustForFun W HK94 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 6 
44 627 Ebert, Kristina Max Grundig Klinik W HK93 9 1 : 0 2 : 2 7 
45 655 Fellmoser, Manuela W 4081 13 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 
45 656 Oechsle, Alexandra W 4078 13 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 
47 621 Hundt, Beate W 5566 6 1 : 0 3 : 4 3 
48 595 Röll, Petra SV Vimbuch W 5069 4 1 : 0 3 : 5 0 
49 669 Ebert, Irene Max Grundig Klinik W 5069 5 1 : 0 4 : 0 5 
50 662 Möck, Simone Lauf mit Markus W 4081 15 1 : 0 4 : 5 4 
51 646 Roegele, Angelika Rieder Laufmädels W 4573 5 1 : 0 5 : 1 1 
52 643 Hahn, Claudia Lauf mit Markus W 4080 16 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 
52 650 Kist, Sarah Rieder Laufmädels W 4574 6 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 
54 666 Hauser, Natascha W 3582 6 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 
55 665 Wittenauer, Bianca W 4573 7 1 : 0 5 : 2 3 
56 658 Dühr, Katharina W 3090 4 1 : 0 6 : 1 4 
56 652 Schmidt-Peker, Maren W 4576 8 1 : 0 6 : 1 4 
58 624 Kronberg, Birgit W 5566 7 1 : 0 7 : 2 8 
59 667 Meyer, Milena Lauf mit Markus WJ U2003 1 1 : 1 0 : 2 2 
60 619 Dieumegarde, Regina LAUFTREFF Laufwelt Wintersdo W 5562 8 1 : 1 8 : 0 4 
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5-km-Lauf  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 402 Corriere, Salvatore TV Bühl 1847 M 5071 1 1 7 : 4 9 
2 403 Noll, Felix TV Bühl 1847 MJ U1805 1 1 8 : 2 6 
3 400 Ceylan, Bilal Lauf mit Markus M HK94 1 1 8 : 3 3 
4 480 Michelfelder, Manuel TV Bühl 1847 M 4081 1 1 9 : 3 3 
5 401 Vollmer, Christine TV Bühl 1847 WJ U2002 1 1 9 : 4 7 
6 406 Dresel, Dominik - M HK92 2 2 1 : 0 3 
7 409 Seiter, Marius M HK95 3 2 1 : 1 8 
8 407 Borstorff, Holger TV Bad Orb M 5071 2 2 1 : 5 1 
9 432 Lämmle, Thomas TV Bühlertal M 3584 1 2 2 : 0 0 

10 404 Michelfelder, Anni TV Bühl 1847 WJ U1607 1 2 2 : 4 1 
11 411 Grüger, Patrick SC Önsbach M 4080 2 2 2 : 5 9 
12 414 Barth, Patrick TV Bermersbach M 3087 1 2 3 : 2 1 
12 413 Barth, Reiner TV Bermersbach M 6555 1 2 3 : 2 1 
14 417 Volz, Wolfgang TV Eisental M 6060 1 2 3 : 2 3 
15 469 Buschert, Matthias M 4079 3 2 4 : 1 1 
15 441 Leitner, Arnd M 5069 3 2 4 : 1 1 
15 415 Volz, Rudi TV Eisental M 6554 2 2 4 : 1 1 
18 416 Gerstner, Heiko LG Laut und Lustig Murgtal M 5070 4 2 4 : 3 4 
19 426 Schweizer, Alexander M 5071 5 2 4 : 3 7 
20 427 Schemel, Stefan M HK97 4 2 5 : 4 7 
21 425 Maier, Felicia SSV Freiburg W 4080 1 2 6 : 0 4 
22 420 Fuchs, Franziska W HK01 1 2 6 : 0 8 
23 423 Hochstuhl, Marlene W HK00 2 2 6 : 0 9 
24 422 Huber, Martin M 5070 6 2 7 : 3 3 
25 424 Ruddies, Rüdiger Oberweier M 5563 1 2 7 : 3 8 
26 450 Heller, Alexander HSC Gamshurst M 4572 1 2 7 : 5 1 
27 474 Brugger, Leonard MJ U1607 1 2 8 : 1 8 
28 434 Peter, Gerald TV Eisental M 5070 7 2 8 : 4 0 
29 449 Linz, Klaus Feuerwehr Bühl M 5070 8 2 8 : 5 1 
30 451 Schilling, Sylvia HSC Gamshurst W 4576 1 2 9 : 1 4 
31 435 Juraschek, Eike W 4081 2 2 9 : 1 8 
32 430 Grampp, Dorothee Lauf mit Markus W 5563 1 2 9 : 2 1 
33 448 Linz, Tatjana Feuerwehr Bühl W 5070 1 2 9 : 3 1 
34 433 Peter, Diana TV Eisental W 4572 2 2 9 : 3 2 
35 439 Garbocz, Bogumila W 3584 1 3 0 : 0 4 
36 457 Szikrai, Samuel TV Bühlertal MK U814 1 3 0 : 2 5 
37 464 Möck, Ralf M 4576 2 3 0 : 3 0 
38 473 Winterhalter, Carolin W 3585 2 3 0 : 4 2 
39 472 Schmoll, Emma W 3583 3 3 0 : 4 3 
40 458 Szikrai, Szilard TV Bühlertal M 4077 4 3 0 : 4 7 
41 446 Weiss, Karin W 4078 3 3 0 : 5 7 
42 445 Gerber, Angelika Hundesportclub Gamshurst W 4574 3 3 0 : 5 8 
43 440 Blust, Sandra W 3584 4 3 0 : 5 9 
44 447 Gnirke, Susanna Bushido Bühl e. V. W 6556 1 3 1 : 1 8 
45 470 Kirschner-Forcher, Judith W 4080 4 3 1 : 5 7 
46 471 Hochstuhl, Annabel W HK01 3 3 1 : 5 8 
47 463 Stiefel, Jessica ...mit Hund "Monti" W HK98 4 3 2 : 0 0 
48 475 Blödt, Jürgen Lauf mit Markus M 5566 2 3 3 : 0 6 
49 468 Müller, Sandra TV Scherzheim W 5068 2 3 3 : 1 2 
50 428 Christ, Ana Paula Bushido Bühl.e.v. W 4080 5 3 3 : 3 7 
51 453 Renk, Roswitha Laufend helfen W 6058 1 3 3 : 4 8 
52 461 Przewozny, Anita W 3583 5 3 3 : 5 5 
52 462 Schindler, Julia W 3090 1 3 3 : 5 5 
54 478 Burkard, Christopher FFW Bühl M 3089 2 3 4 : 1 3 
55 466 Keul, Simon Feuerwehr Bühl M 3584 2 3 4 : 1 4 
55 467 Kiene, Johanne Feuerwehr Bühl M HK93 5 3 4 : 1 4 
57 465 Schindler, Benedikt Feuerwehr Bühl M HK92 6 3 4 : 1 5 
58 438 Scheumann, Leah WJ U1606 2 3 5 : 3 6 
59 455 Strack, Karin Strack Immobilien W 5068 3 3 6 : 0 6 
59 454 Strack, Rainer Strack Immobilien M 5067 9 3 6 : 0 6 
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5. Waldhägenich-Lauf



5-km-Lauf  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 456 Röll, Fabienne SV Vimbuch W HK95 5 3 7 : 1 2 
62 452 Mast, Alexandra Lauf mit Markus W 4077 6 3 7 : 5 9 
63 479 Gröner, Sandra W 3586 6 3 8 : 0 4 
64 412 Braun, Sebastian Feuerwehr Bühl M 3090 3 3 8 : 1 3 
65 429 Bäuerle, Luca Feuerwehr Bühl M HK00 7 3 8 : 1 7 
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5. Waldhägenich-Lauf



5-km-Lauf  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 402 Corriere, Salvatore TV Bühl 1847 M 5071 1 1 7 : 4 9 
2 403 Noll, Felix TV Bühl 1847 MJ U1805 1 1 8 : 2 6 
3 400 Ceylan, Bilal Lauf mit Markus M HK94 1 1 8 : 3 3 
4 480 Michelfelder, Manuel TV Bühl 1847 M 4081 1 1 9 : 3 3 
5 406 Dresel, Dominik - M HK92 2 2 1 : 0 3 
6 409 Seiter, Marius M HK95 3 2 1 : 1 8 
7 407 Borstorff, Holger TV Bad Orb M 5071 2 2 1 : 5 1 
8 432 Lämmle, Thomas TV Bühlertal M 3584 1 2 2 : 0 0 
9 411 Grüger, Patrick SC Önsbach M 4080 2 2 2 : 5 9 

10 414 Barth, Patrick TV Bermersbach M 3087 1 2 3 : 2 1 
10 413 Barth, Reiner TV Bermersbach M 6555 1 2 3 : 2 1 
12 417 Volz, Wolfgang TV Eisental M 6060 1 2 3 : 2 3 
13 469 Buschert, Matthias M 4079 3 2 4 : 1 1 
13 441 Leitner, Arnd M 5069 3 2 4 : 1 1 
13 415 Volz, Rudi TV Eisental M 6554 2 2 4 : 1 1 
16 416 Gerstner, Heiko LG Laut und Lustig Murgtal M 5070 4 2 4 : 3 4 
17 426 Schweizer, Alexander M 5071 5 2 4 : 3 7 
18 427 Schemel, Stefan M HK97 4 2 5 : 4 7 
19 422 Huber, Martin M 5070 6 2 7 : 3 3 
20 424 Ruddies, Rüdiger Oberweier M 5563 1 2 7 : 3 8 
21 450 Heller, Alexander HSC Gamshurst M 4572 1 2 7 : 5 1 
22 474 Brugger, Leonard MJ U1607 1 2 8 : 1 8 
23 434 Peter, Gerald TV Eisental M 5070 7 2 8 : 4 0 
24 449 Linz, Klaus Feuerwehr Bühl M 5070 8 2 8 : 5 1 
25 457 Szikrai, Samuel TV Bühlertal MK U814 1 3 0 : 2 5 
26 464 Möck, Ralf M 4576 2 3 0 : 3 0 
27 458 Szikrai, Szilard TV Bühlertal M 4077 4 3 0 : 4 7 
28 475 Blödt, Jürgen Lauf mit Markus M 5566 2 3 3 : 0 6 
29 478 Burkard, Christopher FFW Bühl M 3089 2 3 4 : 1 3 
30 466 Keul, Simon Feuerwehr Bühl M 3584 2 3 4 : 1 4 
30 467 Kiene, Johanne Feuerwehr Bühl M HK93 5 3 4 : 1 4 
32 465 Schindler, Benedikt Feuerwehr Bühl M HK92 6 3 4 : 1 5 
33 454 Strack, Rainer Strack Immobilien M 5067 9 3 6 : 0 6 
34 412 Braun, Sebastian Feuerwehr Bühl M 3090 3 3 8 : 1 3 
35 429 Bäuerle, Luca Feuerwehr Bühl M HK00 7 3 8 : 1 7 
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5-km-Lauf  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 401 Vollmer, Christine TV Bühl 1847 WJ U2002 1 1 9 : 4 7 
2 404 Michelfelder, Anni TV Bühl 1847 WJ U1607 1 2 2 : 4 1 
3 425 Maier, Felicia SSV Freiburg W 4080 1 2 6 : 0 4 
4 420 Fuchs, Franziska W HK01 1 2 6 : 0 8 
5 423 Hochstuhl, Marlene W HK00 2 2 6 : 0 9 
6 451 Schilling, Sylvia HSC Gamshurst W 4576 1 2 9 : 1 4 
7 435 Juraschek, Eike W 4081 2 2 9 : 1 8 
8 430 Grampp, Dorothee Lauf mit Markus W 5563 1 2 9 : 2 1 
9 448 Linz, Tatjana Feuerwehr Bühl W 5070 1 2 9 : 3 1 

10 433 Peter, Diana TV Eisental W 4572 2 2 9 : 3 2 
11 439 Garbocz, Bogumila W 3584 1 3 0 : 0 4 
12 473 Winterhalter, Carolin W 3585 2 3 0 : 4 2 
13 472 Schmoll, Emma W 3583 3 3 0 : 4 3 
14 446 Weiss, Karin W 4078 3 3 0 : 5 7 
15 445 Gerber, Angelika Hundesportclub Gamshurst W 4574 3 3 0 : 5 8 
16 440 Blust, Sandra W 3584 4 3 0 : 5 9 
17 447 Gnirke, Susanna Bushido Bühl e. V. W 6556 1 3 1 : 1 8 
18 470 Kirschner-Forcher, Judith W 4080 4 3 1 : 5 7 
19 471 Hochstuhl, Annabel W HK01 3 3 1 : 5 8 
20 463 Stiefel, Jessica ...mit Hund "Monti" W HK98 4 3 2 : 0 0 
21 468 Müller, Sandra TV Scherzheim W 5068 2 3 3 : 1 2 
22 428 Christ, Ana Paula Bushido Bühl.e.v. W 4080 5 3 3 : 3 7 
23 453 Renk, Roswitha Laufend helfen W 6058 1 3 3 : 4 8 
24 461 Przewozny, Anita W 3583 5 3 3 : 5 5 
24 462 Schindler, Julia W 3090 1 3 3 : 5 5 
26 438 Scheumann, Leah WJ U1606 2 3 5 : 3 6 
27 455 Strack, Karin Strack Immobilien W 5068 3 3 6 : 0 6 
28 456 Röll, Fabienne SV Vimbuch W HK95 5 3 7 : 1 2 
29 452 Mast, Alexandra Lauf mit Markus W 4077 6 3 7 : 5 9 
30 479 Gröner, Sandra W 3586 6 3 8 : 0 4 
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5-km-Walking  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 56 Kraft, Markus SG Stern Gaggenau M 5562 1 3 4 : 4 3 
2 58 Holtmann, Guido DGW M 5564 2 3 7 : 0 7 
3 65 Schobel, Irmgard LFV Schutterwald W 6555 1 3 9 : 0 8 
4 71 Bauer, Petra WA Winden W 5067 1 3 9 : 0 9 
5 70 Bäuerle, Armin Volksbank Bühl M 5069 1 3 9 : 1 0 
6 96 Braun, Christine LFV Schutterwald W 4573 1 3 9 : 1 3 
7 61 Bader, Patrick Behlenheim M 6057 1 3 9 : 3 7 
8 92 Wunsch,  Wolfram TV Bermersbach M 6553 1 4 0 : 1 9 
9 90 Roll, Bernadette TV Bermersbach W 6061 1 4 0 : 2 1 
9 89 Späth, Wilma TV Bermersbach W 7051 1 4 0 : 2 1 

11 72 Lauther, Annette S. Waldeck-Amazonen Winden W 5564 1 4 0 : 3 4 
12 77 Margstein, Gabi Dorfgemeinschaft Waldmatt W 4573 2 4 1 : 2 3 
12 76 Siegel, Doris Dorfgemeinschaft Waldmatt W 4573 2 4 1 : 2 3 
14 75 Loreth, Andrea DGW W 5068 2 4 1 : 2 4 
14 74 Rosenthal, Claudia W 5068 2 4 1 : 2 4 
16 78 Henrich, Susanne Skiclub Bühl W 5562 2 4 2 : 1 1 
16 67 Rußi, Carina TuS Hügelsheim W HK96 1 4 2 : 1 1 
18 66 Seifermann, Martina Ski Club Bühl W 5566 3 4 2 : 1 2 
19 91 Künstel, Norbert TV Bermersbach M 7050 1 4 2 : 2 1 
20 62 WIDMANN, JACQUES IZNOGOUD M 6061 2 4 2 : 3 4 
21 54 Jörger, Jutta SV Vimbuch W 6057 2 4 4 : 0 9 
22 63 Wanten, Thea Lauf mit Markus W 7048 2 4 4 : 1 0 
23 64 Wanten, Peter Lauf mit Markus M 7544 1 4 4 : 1 1 
24 68 Szikrai, Emma TV Bühlertal WK U1012 1 4 4 : 1 6 
25 69 Szikrai, Manuela TV Bühlertal W 4572 4 4 4 : 1 7 
26 53 Baschnagel, Christa JustForFun W 6061 3 4 5 : 0 5 
26 51 Hasslinger-Mann, Elke JustForFun W 5564 4 4 5 : 0 5 
26 50 Schmälzle, Petra JustForFun W 5067 4 4 5 : 0 5 
29 52 Baschnagel, Isabell JustForFun W 3090 1 4 5 : 0 6 
30 79 Dusch, Werner SV Freistett M 6057 3 4 5 : 5 2 
31 83 Albert, Elke ohne W 7049 3 4 5 : 5 8 
32 82 Eckerle, Nina Max Grundig Klinik W 4575 5 4 7 : 5 8 
33 81 Brüderle, Anke Max Grundig Klinik W 5566 5 4 7 : 5 9 
34 88 Faißt, Karin SWV Sasbach-Obersasbach W 5563 6 4 8 : 1 8 
34 84 Wilhelm, Claudia Schwarzwaldverein Sasbach/Ob W 5565 6 4 8 : 1 8 
36 87 Höfling, Andrea SwV Sasbach - Obersasbach W 5566 8 4 8 : 3 2 
37 86 Hauser, Ute Schwarzwaldverein Sasbach/Ob W 6556 2 4 8 : 3 3 
38 85 Gerber, Theo Schwarzwaldverein Sasbach/Ob M 6554 2 4 8 : 3 6 
39 80 Gartner, Susanne Feuerwehr Bühl W 6061 4 4 9 : 1 5 
40 93 Zink, Brigitte W 6556 3 4 9 : 1 7 
41 73 Eckert, Sandra W 5068 5 5 0 : 2 9 
42 95 Geiges, Arno TV Bühlertal M 6552 3 1 : 0 8 : 4 6 
43 94 Braun, Karlheinz TV Bühlertal M 7051 2 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 
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5. Waldhägenich-Lauf



5-km-Walking  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 56 Kraft, Markus SG Stern Gaggenau M 5562 1 3 4 : 4 3 
2 58 Holtmann, Guido DGW M 5564 2 3 7 : 0 7 
3 70 Bäuerle, Armin Volksbank Bühl M 5069 1 3 9 : 1 0 
4 61 Bader, Patrick Behlenheim M 6057 1 3 9 : 3 7 
5 92 Wunsch,  Wolfram TV Bermersbach M 6553 1 4 0 : 1 9 
6 91 Künstel, Norbert TV Bermersbach M 7050 1 4 2 : 2 1 
7 62 WIDMANN, JACQUES IZNOGOUD M 6061 2 4 2 : 3 4 
8 64 Wanten, Peter Lauf mit Markus M 7544 1 4 4 : 1 1 
9 79 Dusch, Werner SV Freistett M 6057 3 4 5 : 5 2 

10 85 Gerber, Theo Schwarzwaldverein Sasbach/Ob M 6554 2 4 8 : 3 6 
11 95 Geiges, Arno TV Bühlertal M 6552 3 1 : 0 8 : 4 6 
12 94 Braun, Karlheinz TV Bühlertal M 7051 2 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 
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5-km-Walking  am  06.11.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 65 Schobel, Irmgard LFV Schutterwald W 6555 1 3 9 : 0 8 
2 71 Bauer, Petra WA Winden W 5067 1 3 9 : 0 9 
3 96 Braun, Christine LFV Schutterwald W 4573 1 3 9 : 1 3 
4 90 Roll, Bernadette TV Bermersbach W 6061 1 4 0 : 2 1 
4 89 Späth, Wilma TV Bermersbach W 7051 1 4 0 : 2 1 
6 72 Lauther, Annette S. Waldeck-Amazonen Winden W 5564 1 4 0 : 3 4 
7 77 Margstein, Gabi Dorfgemeinschaft Waldmatt W 4573 2 4 1 : 2 3 
7 76 Siegel, Doris Dorfgemeinschaft Waldmatt W 4573 2 4 1 : 2 3 
9 75 Loreth, Andrea DGW W 5068 2 4 1 : 2 4 
9 74 Rosenthal, Claudia W 5068 2 4 1 : 2 4 

11 78 Henrich, Susanne Skiclub Bühl W 5562 2 4 2 : 1 1 
11 67 Rußi, Carina TuS Hügelsheim W HK96 1 4 2 : 1 1 
13 66 Seifermann, Martina Ski Club Bühl W 5566 3 4 2 : 1 2 
14 54 Jörger, Jutta SV Vimbuch W 6057 2 4 4 : 0 9 
15 63 Wanten, Thea Lauf mit Markus W 7048 2 4 4 : 1 0 
16 68 Szikrai, Emma TV Bühlertal WK U1012 1 4 4 : 1 6 
17 69 Szikrai, Manuela TV Bühlertal W 4572 4 4 4 : 1 7 
18 53 Baschnagel, Christa JustForFun W 6061 3 4 5 : 0 5 
18 51 Hasslinger-Mann, Elke JustForFun W 5564 4 4 5 : 0 5 
18 50 Schmälzle, Petra JustForFun W 5067 4 4 5 : 0 5 
21 52 Baschnagel, Isabell JustForFun W 3090 1 4 5 : 0 6 
22 83 Albert, Elke ohne W 7049 3 4 5 : 5 8 
23 82 Eckerle, Nina Max Grundig Klinik W 4575 5 4 7 : 5 8 
24 81 Brüderle, Anke Max Grundig Klinik W 5566 5 4 7 : 5 9 
25 88 Faißt, Karin SWV Sasbach-Obersasbach W 5563 6 4 8 : 1 8 
25 84 Wilhelm, Claudia Schwarzwaldverein Sasbach/Ob W 5565 6 4 8 : 1 8 
27 87 Höfling, Andrea SwV Sasbach - Obersasbach W 5566 8 4 8 : 3 2 
28 86 Hauser, Ute Schwarzwaldverein Sasbach/Ob W 6556 2 4 8 : 3 3 
29 80 Gartner, Susanne Feuerwehr Bühl W 6061 4 4 9 : 1 5 
30 93 Zink, Brigitte W 6556 3 4 9 : 1 7 
31 73 Eckert, Sandra W 5068 5 5 0 : 2 9 
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